1D: Permission Slip and Media Release | September 24, 2019

Students are invited to participate in JA JobSpark with more than 130 industry partners providing essential career information. Students will learn about opportunities in:

Advanced Manufacturing, Engineering & Logistics // Agriculture, Food & Natural Resources

Architecture, Engineering & Construction // Business & Finance // Government, Law & Public Service

Health & Life Sciences // Hospitality & Tourism // Technology

(Note: Downloadable version of the permission slip/media release is available on www.jajobspark.org)

JA JobSpark PERMISSION SLIP/MEDIA RELEASE

Tuesday, September 24, 2019
Indiana State Fairgrounds
1202 East 38th Street | Indianapolis, IN 46205
www.jajobspark.org

Parents/Guardians: Please sign the form below so your child may participate in JA JobSpark.

*A signed form functions as permission for your child to be included in event photos/communications.

Parent/Guardian Signature:

Emergency Contact Phone:

Student Agreement: By signing this form, I am agreeing to the below guidelines. I agree to:

- Follow school rules for field trip participation.
- · Follow appropriate school dress code.

Parent/Guardian Name: (PRINT)

Emergency Contact Name:

- Participate in the learning activities and engage in dialogue (ask questions) of Industry Professionals.
- Use respectful communication that is professional in both language and tone and that reflects positively on me and the school I am representing.
- Thank the Industry Partners I spoke with for their time.
- Download the JA JobSpark APP and discuss my career pathways with my parent/guardian.

Student Name: (PRINT)	Student Signature:

Date: